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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alyssa Yamat3022
Elevate

9.450 9.350 9.5509.200 37.550
3 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Kailee Childress3011
Elevate

9.500 8.800 9.0009.350 36.650
2 9 1 8 2 

2 

Sefin Ghazi3013
Elevate

8.850 9.200 9.1509.150 36.350
10 3T 3T 3T 3 

3 

Jehlani Lewis3015
Elevate

9.300 8.700 9.1008.900 36.000
5 10T 7T 5 4 

4 

Savanna Tuttle3019
Elevate

9.550 9.100 8.1509.150 35.950
1 6 3T 13 5T

5T

Cheyenne Jordan3014
Elevate

9.250 8.650 9.0509.000 35.950
6 12 5 6T 5T

5T

Marissa Williams3021
Elevate

9.400 8.900 8.5508.700 35.550
4 8 10 10 7T

7T

Frida Murillo3016
Elevate

9.000 8.500 9.2008.850 35.550
8 13T 9 2 7T

7T

Kiana Galamay3012
Elevate

9.150 8.700 9.1508.500 35.500
7 10T 11 3T 9 

9 

Mary O'Sullivan3027
Woodland

8.750 9.150 9.0508.100 35.050
11 5 12 6T 10 

10 

Lauren Theisen3018
Elevate

8.500 9.000 8.4508.950 34.900
14 7 6 11 11 

11 

Christina Nguyen3017
Elevate

8.900 9.200 8.3007.300 33.700
9 3T 15 12 12 

12 

Rebekah Whitehair3029
Woodland

8.650 7.800 8.0007.900 32.350
12 15 13 14 13 

13 

Sarah Jackson3024
Woodland

8.600 8.500 6.6507.800 31.550
13 13T 14 15 14 

14 

Terisita Viloria3020
Elevate

0.000 9.350 8.8508.900 27.100
15 1T 7T 9 15 

15 

ProScore v5.2.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


